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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE FUTEBOL DE SETÚBAL 2017 18/Época de

20-FEVEREIRO-2018

CLUBES PARTICIPANTES

 1

F. COMPL NIVEL 1

PINHAL NOVO

ALCACER DO SAL

AMORA

SEIXAL

AFONSOEIRO - MONTIJO

SARILHOS PEQUENOS

ROSARIO - MOITA

STº. ANDRÉ - BARREIRO

PLAYPISO - INDOOR ARENA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTADIO MUNICIPAL ALCACER SAL (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO Nº 2 MEDIDEIRA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTÁDIO BRAVO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTRELA (TERRA BATIDA)

CAMPO DO CASTANHEIRO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO MADALENA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ACAD. FUT. INF. - F. C. BARREIRENSE Nº1 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

GALITOS FUTEBOL CLUBE - A (554)

ATLETICO CLUBE ALCACERENSE  (804)

AMORA FUTEBOL CLUBE  (22)

SEIXAL CLUBE 1925 - A (5566)

ESTRELA FUTEBOL CLUBE AFONSOEIRENSE  (2239)

1º MAIO FUTEBOL CLUBE SARILHENSE  (898)

MARITIMO FUTEBOL CLUBE ROSARENSE  (849)

FUTEBOL CLUBE BARREIRENSE - A (478)
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CAMPEONATO DISTRITAL DE BENJAMINS - 2º. ANO - SUB/11

(4062)

(265)

(19)

(309)

(260)

(3680)

(293)

(3954)


